
Project Name: Roof Replacement at 4 Schools Bids Date Due: Wednesday, January 15, 2025
Project Number: ES9240.02-05 Time: 11:00 AM

PM:
Simone Short x108
Cell: 973-727-5307 Location:  

Summit BOE Offices
14 Beekman Terr, Summit, NJ 07901

Fee:
$200.00 Business Check or Money Order ONLY
$25 fee to ship 12/24/2025

Company Bidder Name Address Phone Fax Email

1
JDS Industrial Roofing
Contractors Krisztina Spampanato

879 Route 539, Unit C
New Egypt, NJ 08533 Phone - 732-477-6700 Fax - 732-477-6701 krisztina@jdsindustrial.com

2
Mak Group, LLC

Paul Folja
Lenore A

82 Midland Ave
Suite D
Saddle Brook, NJ 07663 973-341-2404

paul@makgroupllc.us
paul.folja@makgroupllc.us
office@makgroupllc.us

3 Laumar Roofing Co. Inc Kelvin Tavarez
426 Gregory Avenue
Passaic NJ 07055

p 973 777 1617
c 973 417 6536 973 473 2282 kelvin@laumarroofing.net

4 VMG Group Mike Bojcev 284 Cox St, Roselle, NJ 07203 (908) 298-1130 vmggroup@aol.com

5 DA Nolt
Melissa
Matt Ott

53 Cross Keys Road, Berlin, NJ
08009 (856) 753-9333 (856) 753-4963

matt@danolt.com
estimating@danolt.com

6 Pravco, Inc. Neel Shah
245 Wescott Drive,
Rahway NJ 07065

732-388-0800 Ext 105
919-584-1102 nshah@pravco.net

7 NRM
Mike Daester
Dennismarie Quiles

649 Catherine St
Perth Amboy, NJ  08861 732-442-2020 dquiles@nerm-inc.com

8
TNT Construction Group
LLC Daniela Tolov 74 Semel Ave, Garfield, NJ 07026 973-546-2606 info@tntcogroup.com

9 Galia Construction Inc Bosko Boskovski 94 Gordon Ave, Totowa, NJ 07512 973-333-1515 973-653-9682 galiaconstruction@yahoo.com

10 Safeway Victoria Greeley
1200 Springfield Rd Union, NJ
07083 908-598-0813 victoria@safewaycontracting.net

11 Dodge Construction John C. Doroy
2860 South State Hwy 161, Suite
160 #501, Grand Prairie, TX  75052-
7361

1 844-326-3826 ext
9210 T

John.Doroy@construction.com
dodge.docs@construction.com

12 Arco contruction Marcin Gutowski
15 Fairfield Pl, West Caldwell, NJ
07006

C 718-775-5863
O 973.575.5200 marcin@arcoroof.com

13 Construction Connect Lori Demko
3825 Edwards Rd, Ste. 800
Cincinnati, PH 45209 (800) 364-2059 lori.demko@constructconnect.com

14 USA Lily Jimenez
167 State RT. 33
Manalapan, NJ 07726

(908) 436-3739
ext101 LilyJ@TheUSARoofer.com
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